
As of April 16, 2025

Last Name First Name MI MOBAR # Address:

# Street City State Zip code Phone Fax Number email address

Adamson Anastacia 42603 625 East 26th Street Kansas City MO 64108 816-435-4875 816-435-4846 radamson@courts.mo.gov
Alspaugh Mitzi J 44644 310 Armour Road Suite 204 N Kansas City MO 64116 816-751-0580 alspaughfamilylaw@gmail.com

Anderson Brian Q 76366 218 NE Tudor Road Lees Summit MO 64086 816-293-2821 816-554-1616 banderson@worstellfirm.com
Dale Shambria 76367 2544 Holmes Road Kansas City MO 64108 816-984-8210 sdale@casakc.org
Dobard Olivia 72769 2301 Main Street Kansas City MO 64108 816-395-2403 olivia.dobard@bluekc.com
Ealy Anthony Jr T 73299 6902 E 140th Place Grandview MO 64030 816-876-9494 ealyllc@gmail.com
Ferguson Clifton Jennifer 40136 2555 Grand Boulevard Kansas City MO 64108 816-474-6550 816-421-5547 jferguson@shb.com
Ginther Sarah 50744 2544 Holmes Road Kansas City MO 64108 816-271-9998 sginther@casakc.org
Flournoy Alison (Aleigh) 75880 401 W 89th Street Kansas City MO 64114 816-363-5466 816-333-1205 aflournoy@wbbhj.com
Ginther Sarah 50744 2544 Holmes Road Kansas City MO 64108 816-217-9998 816-842-2272 sginther@casakc.org
Harrington James 75884 2345 Grand Blvd Suite 2200 Kansas City MO 64108 816-460-5537 jay.harrington@lathropgpm.com
Hickman Anika 62947 2544 Holmes Road Kansas City MO 64108 816-686-6866 ahickman@casakc.org
Hilty Zachary 63881 1480 E Sleepy Hollow Dr Olathe KS 66062 816-307-2030 zhilty4@gmail.com

Houdek Theodore C 48284 2544 Holmes Road Kansas City MO 64108 816-984-8234 816-842-7788 thoudek@casakc.org
Karamali Misbah 73785 2544 Holmes Road Kansas City MO 64108 816-984-8236 816-842-7788 mkaramali@casakc.org
Kennedy Meghan M 70592 3741 NE Troon Drive  Suite 101 Lee's Summit MO 64064 816-569-6925 816-886-0570 meghan@gordonlawkc.com
Korte Darren 56434 4801 Main St Suite 1000 Kansas City MO 64112 816-983-8374 816-983-8080 darren.korte@huschblackwell.com
Lawson Judith A 47750 2544 Holmes Kansas City MO 64108 816-389-8025 816-842-7788 jlawson@casakc.org
Mazza Meredith 73582 2544 Holmes Road Kansas City MO 64108 816-984-8243 816-842-7788 mmazza@casakc.org
McCarty Ryan C.H. 62943 1404 sw Market Street #55 Lees Summit MO 64063 816-775-0300 rchmccarty@becketmore.com
Lawson Judith Ann 47750 2544 Holmes Road Kansas City MO 64108 816-389-8025 jlawson@casakc.org
Mears Melanie J 75672 6813 N Campbell Street Kansas City MO 64118 816-205-5197 mmears@casakc.org

Muwwakkil Sommari 76113 2544 Holmes Road Kansas City MO 64108 816-442-5357 smuwwakkil@casakc.org
Patrizi Virginia W 66518 8530 N Chalmers Ave Kansas City MO 64153 214-394-8483 vwpatrizi@aol.com
Pender Sharlie 30928 10510 East 23rd St South Independence MO 64052-2005 816-254-3395 816-254-3397 sharlie.pender@sbcglobal.net

Robinett Lisa 48934 625 E. 26th Street Kansas City MO 64108 816-435-4760 816-435-4846 lisa.robinett@courts.mo.gov
Rodriguez Devin 68356 625 East 26th Street Kansas City MO 64108 816-435-4870 816-435-4846 devin.rodriguez@courts.mo.gov
Rowe Lauren 67459 14608 NW 6th Street 816-785-9212 laurentrowe@gmail.com
Saghir Anne 59077 1100 Walnut St Suite 1950 Kansas City MO 64106 816-268-9429 asaghir@sakg.com
Sanderson Kenisha 68368 2544 Holmes Road Kansas City MO 64108 816-389-8206 816-842-7788 ksanderson@casakc.org
Schneider Christopher D 39544 4204 W 91st Street Prairie Village KS 66207 816-213-5625 cdschneider80@gmail.com
Shabazz Londa S 36089 8823 PO BOX 8823 Kansas City MO 64114 816-694-1335 816-897-0105 shabazzlaw@yahoo.com
Sherman Nash Taryn 70271 2345 Grand Blvd Suite 2200 Kansas City MO 64108 816-547-3509 taryn.nashsherman@lathropgpm.com
Sidler Eric 69531 2345 Grand Blvd suite 2200 Kansas City MO 64108 816-460-5311 816-292-2001 eric.sidler@lathropgpm.com
Simpkins Cole Cheri 41580 211 NW Executive Way Suite G Lee's Summit MO 64063 816-478-7772 ccs_law@yahoo.com
Suroff David 46813 2555 Grand Blvd. Kansas City MO 64108 816-559-2029 816-421-5547 dsuroff@shb.com
Sommari Muwwakkil 76113 2544 Holmes Road Kansas City MO 64108 816-442-5357 smuwwakkil@casakc.org

Swysgood Amanda 69376 420 Nichols Floor 2 Kansas City MO 64112 amandaswysgood@gmail.com
Terrebonne Claire M 60766 1100 Main Street Suite 2600 Kansas City MO 64105 816-585-4047 email available on august 19
Throckmorton Mary K 74009 2555 Grand Blvd Kansas City MO 64108 816-559-4079 816-421-5547 mthrock@shb.com
Vaglio John C 55221 2555 Grand Blvd Kansas City MO 64108 816-559-2517 816-421-5547 jvaglio@shb.com
Westmoreland Judith 65595 1201 Walnut Street Suite 2900 Kansas City MO 64106 816-691-2762 judith.westmoreland@stinson.com

Wiehl Catherine M 66326 2544 Holmes Road Kansas City MO 64108 816-984-8224 kwiehl@casakc.org

JUVENILE ONLY - Guardians ad litem
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